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Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1Girone N.

 1 BIANCHI PIETRO 670401 1 3 V V 4 3  0,330 -7  21UDLAM

 2 VESSIO ALVISE 654654 V V 3 V V 1  0,670  5  24PDIMP

 3 ALBONESE DAMIANO 670383 V 1 2 4 V 2  0,330 -8  19TSGIU

 4 D'ETTORRE GIULIO 664572 4 V V V 3 2  0,500  1  24UDASU

 5 TRAMONTI DANIELE 654086 4 3 V 3 V V  0,500  5  25FCCS

 6 ZORZENONE RUBEN 663596 V 4 4 V 0 2  0,330 -7  20UDFDL

 7 DELL'ACCIO EDOARDO 646231 V V V V 1 V  0,830  11  26RACER

 2Girone N.

 1 GIARRATANA FRANCESCO 666454 V 1 1 V 4 V  0,500 -2  21TSGIU

 2 STERCHELE STEFANO 668802 1 2 0 2 V V  0,330 -8  15VISCH

 3 SERPI LORENZO 664569 V v4 1 V 4 V  0,670  9  24UDASU

 4 PALAZZI ALESSANDRO 658077 V V V V V V  1,000  26  30FCCS

 5 MENEGAZZO PIETRO 654019 4 V 2 2 4 V  0,330 -2  22TVCS

 6 ROIATTI JACOPO 647075 V 1 V 0 V V  0,670 -3  21UDFDL

 7 PICOTTI FRANCESCO 670988 3 3 0 0 2 2  0,000 -20  10UDLAM

 3Girone N.

 1 AIELLO MATTIA 652840 V V V V 3  0,800  9  23UDLAM

 2 NADIN BRIAN 668660 0 V 4 V 2  0,400 -2  16PNVIT

 3 SCHIAVON GIOVANNI 667519 4 3 V 4 3  0,200 -4  19PDIMP

 4 BALLARIN ALBERTO 658609 4 V 3 V 4  0,400 -2  21TVCS

 5 VIANELLO GIANMARIA 647685 1 2 V 4 V  0,400 -4  17PDCUS

 6 COLLINO GABRIELE 660044 V v3 V V 2  0,800  3  20UDFDL

 4Girone N.

 1 JOAN SAMUELE 652581 V v1 V v2 V  1,000  7  18UDFDL

 2 VIANELLO RICCARDO 666108 2 3 V v4 4  0,400 -3  18TVCS

 3 FRANCESCHINI ALESSANDRO 658977 0 V V v3 v3  0,800  9  16TVLMT

 4 FACCIO MATTEO 647758 4 4 1 V V  0,400 -4  19VIJON

 5 ZANELLA ALBERTO 668380 1 2 1 4 0  0,000 -11  8PNVIT

 6 RAVAIOLI FEDERICO 663059 4 V 1 4 V  0,400  2  19FCCS
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 5Girone N.

 1 IOAN ALESSANDRO 659934 3 0 4 V V  0,400  0  17UDFDL

 2 TONDINI LEONARDO 652379 V 3 4 4 V  0,400 -1  21FCCS

 3 SVERKO TOMMASO 647804 v4 V V V V  1,000  16  24TSPEN

 4 PICCO ALESSANDRO 666731 V V 1 V 4  0,600 -2  20UDLAM

 5 MORDINI ALESSANDRO 659647 1 V 0 4 2  0,200 -12  12RNVOL

 6 BIAGINI FRANCESCO 668168 2 4 4 V V  0,400 -1  20FEBER

 6Girone N.

 1 GIACOMIN TOMMASO 668162 V 3 0 4 1  0,200 -9  13PDIMP

 2 BINI EDOARDO 650303 2 V 1 V 2  0,400 -2  15VRBEN

 3 BARBISIN PIETRO 660467 V 3 4 V 3  0,400  1  20PNSCP

 4 MANZO EDOARDO 667001 V V V V V  1,000  20  25TVCS

 5 IOAN DAVIDE 659933 V 1 2 0 2  0,200 -14  10UDFDL

 6 SVERKO LUCA 647805 V v3 v4 0 V  0,800  4  17TSPEN
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Classifica N.Fis Cognome Nome Sigla Soc. V/A Diff. Stocc. Ricev.. Passano:  38Girone

 658077 PALAZZI ALESSANDRO FCCS Qualificato 1,00  26  30  4 1 1  2

 667001 MANZO EDOARDO TVCS Qualificato 1,00  20  25  5 2 2  6

 647804 SVERKO TOMMASO TSPEN Qualificato 1,00  16  24  8 3 3  5

 652581 JOAN SAMUELE UDFDL Qualificato 1,00  7  18  11 4 4  4

 646231 DELL'ACCIO EDOARDO RACER Qualificato 0,83  11  26  15 5 5  1

 652840 AIELLO MATTIA UDLAM Qualificato 0,80  9  23  14 6 6  3

 658977 FRANCESCHINI ALESSANDRO TVLMT Qualificato 0,80  9  16  7 7 7  4

 647805 SVERKO LUCA TSPEN Qualificato 0,80  4  17  13 8 8  6

 660044 COLLINO GABRIELE UDFDL Qualificato 0,80  3  20  17 9 9  3

 664569 SERPI LORENZO UDASU Qualificato 0,67  9  24  15 10 10  2

 654654 VESSIO ALVISE PDIMP Qualificato 0,67  5  24  19 11 11  1

 647075 ROIATTI JACOPO UDFDL Qualificato 0,67 -3  21  24 12 12  2

 666731 PICCO ALESSANDRO UDLAM Qualificato 0,60 -2  20  22 13 13  5

 654086 TRAMONTI DANIELE FCCS Qualificato 0,50  5  25  20 14 14  1

 664572 D'ETTORRE GIULIO UDASU Qualificato 0,50  1  24  23 15 15  1

 666454 GIARRATANA FRANCESCO TSGIU Qualificato 0,50 -2  21  23 16 16  2

 663059 RAVAIOLI FEDERICO FCCS Qualificato 0,40  2  19  17 17 17  4

 660467 BARBISIN PIETRO PNSCP Qualificato 0,40  1  20  19 18 18  6

 659934 IOAN ALESSANDRO UDFDL Qualificato 0,40  0  17  17 19 19  5

 652379 TONDINI LEONARDO FCCS Qualificato 0,40 -1  21  22 20 20  5

 668168 BIAGINI FRANCESCO FEBER Qualificato 0,40 -1  20  21 21 21  5

 658609 BALLARIN ALBERTO TVCS Qualificato 0,40 -2  21  23 22 22  3

 668660 NADIN BRIAN PNVIT Qualificato 0,40 -2  16  18 23 23  3

 650303 BINI EDOARDO VRBEN Qualificato 0,40 -2  15  17 24 24  6

 666108 VIANELLO RICCARDO TVCS Qualificato 0,40 -3  18  21 25 25  4

 647758 FACCIO MATTEO VIJON Qualificato 0,40 -4  19  23 26 26  4

 647685 VIANELLO GIANMARIA PDCUS Qualificato 0,40 -4  17  21 27 27  3

 654019 MENEGAZZO PIETRO TVCS Qualificato 0,33 -2  22  24 28 28  2

 670401 BIANCHI PIETRO UDLAM Qualificato 0,33 -7  21  28 29 29  1

 663596 ZORZENONE RUBEN UDFDL Qualificato 0,33 -7  20  27 30 30  1

 670383 ALBONESE DAMIANO TSGIU Qualificato 0,33 -8  19  27 31 31  1

 668802 STERCHELE STEFANO VISCH Qualificato 0,33 -8  15  23 32 32  2

 667519 SCHIAVON GIOVANNI PDIMP Qualificato 0,20 -4  19  23 33 33  3

 668162 GIACOMIN TOMMASO PDIMP Qualificato 0,20 -9  13  22 34 34  6

 659647 MORDINI ALESSANDRO RNVOL Qualificato 0,20 -12  12  24 35 35  5

 659933 IOAN DAVIDE UDFDL Qualificato 0,20 -14  10  24 36 36  6

 668380 ZANELLA ALBERTO PNVIT Qualificato 0,00 -11  8  19 37 37  4

 670988 PICOTTI FRANCESCO UDLAM Qualificato 0,00 -20  10  30 38 38  2
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 1

 64

PALAZZI ALESSANDRO-FCCS (FORLI')

-

 0

 0
PALAZZI ALESSANDRO-FCCS (FORLI')F  1
P.

 33

 32

SCHIAVON GIOVANNI-PDIMP (PADOVA)

STERCHELE STEFANO-VISCH (VALDAGNO)

 1

 10
STERCHELE STEFANO-VISCH (VALDAGNO)F  2
P. BRUNAZZO GIULIA (VEMES)

 17

 48

RAVAIOLI FEDERICO-FCCS (FORLI')

-

 0

 0
RAVAIOLI FEDERICO-FCCS (FORLI')F  3
P.

 49

 16

-

GIARRATANA FRANCESCO-TSGIU (TRIESTE)

 0

 0
GIARRATANA FRANCESCO-TSGIU (TRIESTE)F  4
P.

 9

 56

COLLINO GABRIELE-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

-

 0

 0
COLLINO GABRIELE-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)F  5
P.

 41

 24

-

BINI EDOARDO-VRBEN (VERONA)

 0

 0
BINI EDOARDO-VRBEN (VERONA)F  6
P.

 25

 40

VIANELLO RICCARDO-TVCS (TREVISO)

-

 0

 0
VIANELLO RICCARDO-TVCS (TREVISO)F  7
P.

 57

 8

-

SVERKO LUCA-TSPEN (TRIESTE)

 0

 0
SVERKO LUCA-TSPEN (TRIESTE)F  8
P.

 5

 60

DELL'ACCIO EDOARDO-RACER (CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA)

-

 0

 0
DELL'ACCIO EDOARDO-RACER (CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA)F  9
P.

 37

 28

ZANELLA ALBERTO-PNVIT (CORDENONS)

MENEGAZZO PIETRO-TVCS (TREVISO)

 5

 10
MENEGAZZO PIETRO-TVCS (TREVISO)F  10
P.

 21

 44

BIAGINI FRANCESCO-FEBER (FERRARA)

-

 0

 0
BIAGINI FRANCESCO-FEBER (FERRARA)F  11
P.

 53

 12

-

ROIATTI JACOPO-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

 0

 0
ROIATTI JACOPO-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)F  12
P.

 13

 52

PICCO ALESSANDRO-UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

-

 0

 0
PICCO ALESSANDRO-UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)F  13
P.

 45

 20

-

TONDINI LEONARDO-FCCS (FORLI')

 0

 0
TONDINI LEONARDO-FCCS (FORLI')F  14
P.

 29

 36

BIANCHI PIETRO-UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

IOAN DAVIDE-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

 10

 5
BIANCHI PIETRO-UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)F  15
P.

 61

 4

-

JOAN SAMUELE-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

 0

 0
JOAN SAMUELE-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)F  16
P.
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 3

 62

SVERKO TOMMASO-TSPEN (TRIESTE)

-

 0

 0
SVERKO TOMMASO-TSPEN (TRIESTE)F  17
P.

 35

 30

MORDINI ALESSANDRO-RNVOL (RIMINI)

ZORZENONE  RUBEN-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

 6

 10
ZORZENONE  RUBEN-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)F  18
P.

 19

 46

IOAN ALESSANDRO-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

-

 0

 0
IOAN ALESSANDRO-UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)F  19
P.

 51

 14

-

TRAMONTI DANIELE-FCCS (FORLI')

 0

 0
TRAMONTI DANIELE-FCCS (FORLI')F  20
P.

 11

 54

VESSIO ALVISE-PDIMP (PADOVA)

-

 0

 0
VESSIO ALVISE-PDIMP (PADOVA)F  21
P.

 43

 22

-

BALLARIN ALBERTO-TVCS (TREVISO)

 0

 0
BALLARIN ALBERTO-TVCS (TREVISO)F  22
P.

 27

 38

VIANELLO GIANMARIA-PDCUS (PADOVA)

PICOTTI FRANCESCO-UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

 10

 9
VIANELLO GIANMARIA-PDCUS (PADOVA)F  23
P. LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (VEMES)

 59

 6

-

AIELLO MATTIA-UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

 0

 0
AIELLO MATTIA-UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)F  24
P.

 7

 58

FRANCESCHINI ALESSANDRO-TVLMT (TREVISO)

-

 0

 0
FRANCESCHINI ALESSANDRO-TVLMT (TREVISO)F  25
P.

 39

 26

-

FACCIO MATTEO-VIJON (BASSANO DEL GRAPPA)

 0

 0
FACCIO MATTEO-VIJON (BASSANO DEL GRAPPA)F  26
P.

 23

 42

NADIN BRIAN-PNVIT (CORDENONS)

-

 0

 0
NADIN BRIAN-PNVIT (CORDENONS)F  27
P.

 55

 10

-

SERPI LORENZO-UDASU (UDINE)

 0

 0
SERPI LORENZO-UDASU (UDINE)F  28
P.

 15

 50

D'ETTORRE GIULIO-UDASU (UDINE)

-

 0

 0
D'ETTORRE GIULIO-UDASU (UDINE)F  29
P.

 47

 18

-

BARBISIN PIETRO-PNSCP (PORDENONE)

 0

 0
BARBISIN PIETRO-PNSCP (PORDENONE)F  30
P.

 31

 34

ALBONESE DAMIANO-TSGIU (TRIESTE)

GIACOMIN TOMMASO-PDIMP (PADOVA)

 10

 4
ALBONESE DAMIANO-TSGIU (TRIESTE)F  31
P. LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (VEMES)

 63

 2

-

MANZO EDOARDO-TVCS (TREVISO)

 0

 0
MANZO EDOARDO-TVCS (TREVISO)F  32
P.
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 32

 17

 16

 9

 24

 25
 8

 5

 28

 21

 12

 13

 20

 29

 4

 3

 30

 19

 14

 11

 22

 27

 6

 7

 26

 23

 10

 15

 18

 31

 2

PALAZZI ALESS - FCCS (FORLI')

STERCHELE STE - VISCH (VALDAGNO)

RAVAIOLI FEDE - FCCS (FORLI')

GIARRATANA FR - TSGIU (TRIESTE)

COLLINO GABRI - UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

BINI EDOARDO - VRBEN (VERONA)

VIANELLO RICC - TVCS (TREVISO)

SVERKO LUCA - TSPEN (TRIESTE)

DELL'ACCIO ED - RACER (CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA)

MENEGAZZO PIE - TVCS (TREVISO)

BIAGINI FRANC - FEBER (FERRARA)

ROIATTI JACOP - UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

PICCO ALESSAN - UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

TONDINI LEONA - FCCS (FORLI')

BIANCHI PIETR - UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

JOAN SAMUELE - UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

SVERKO TOMMAS - TSPEN (TRIESTE)

ZORZENONE  RU - UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

IOAN ALESSAND - UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

TRAMONTI DANI - FCCS (FORLI')

VESSIO ALVISE - PDIMP (PADOVA)

BALLARIN ALBE - TVCS (TREVISO)

VIANELLO GIAN - PDCUS (PADOVA)

AIELLO MATTIA - UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

FRANCESCHINI  - TVLMT (TREVISO)

FACCIO MATTEO - VIJON (BASSANO DEL GRAPPA)

NADIN BRIAN - PNVIT (CORDENONS)

SERPI LORENZO - UDASU (UDINE)

D'ETTORRE GIU - UDASU (UDINE)

BARBISIN PIET - PNSCP (PORDENONE)

ALBONESE DAMI - TSGIU (TRIESTE)

MANZO EDOARDO - TVCS (TREVISO)

10

2

8

10

8

9

10

7

10

6

5

10

10

9

10

6

10

5

3

10

10

1

9

10

10

4

9

10

9

10

5

10

PALAZZI ALESS - FCCS (FORLI')

GIARRATANA FR - TSGIU (TRIESTE)

BINI EDOARDO - VRBEN (VERONA)

VIANELLO RICC - TVCS (TREVISO)

DELL'ACCIO ED - RACER (CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA)

ROIATTI JACOP - UDFDL (CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI)

PICCO ALESSAN - UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

BIANCHI PIETR - UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

SVERKO TOMMAS - TSPEN (TRIESTE)

TRAMONTI DANI - FCCS (FORLI')

VESSIO ALVISE - PDIMP (PADOVA)

AIELLO MATTIA - UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

FRANCESCHINI  - TVLMT (TREVISO)

SERPI LORENZO - UDASU (UDINE)

BARBISIN PIET - PNSCP (PORDENONE)

MANZO EDOARDO - TVCS (TREVISO)

10

2

10

3

10

8

10

9

8

10

10

6

10

7

4

10

PALAZZI ALESS - FCCS (FORLI')

BINI EDOARDO - VRBEN (VERONA)

DELL'ACCIO ED - RACER (CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA)

PICCO ALESSAN - UDLAM (S.DANIELE DEL FRIULI)

TRAMONTI DANI - FCCS (FORLI')

VESSIO ALVISE - PDIMP (PADOVA)

FRANCESCHINI  - TVLMT (TREVISO)

MANZO EDOARDO - TVCS (TREVISO)

10

1

10

6

10

4

4

10

PALAZZI ALESS - FCCS (FORLI')

DELL'ACCIO ED - RACER (CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA)

TRAMONTI DANI - FCCS (FORLI')

MANZO EDOARDO - TVCS (TREVISO)

10

4

10

4

PALAZZI ALESS - FCCS (FORLI')

TRAMONTI DANI - FCCS (FORLI')

10

6

MOSCHIONI  M.

FORNO F.

FORNO F.

MUGLIA S.

CODARIN L.

BRUNAZZO G.

ZULIANI C.

GRILLONE F.

CODARIN L.

BRUNAZZO G.

PALAZZI ALESS - FCCS (FORLI')

TABELLONE DI E.D.DI 32 - 
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Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Sigla Nazionalità Class.entr.ED

 658.077 PALAZZI ALESSANDRO FCCS ITA1  1

 654.086 TRAMONTI DANIELE FCCS ITA2  14

 667.001 MANZO EDOARDO TVCS ITA3  2

 646.231 DELL'ACCIO EDOARDO RACER ITA4  5

 658.977 FRANCESCHINI ALESSANDRO TVLMT ITA5  7

 654.654 VESSIO ALVISE PDIMP ITA6  11

 666.731 PICCO ALESSANDRO UDLAM ITA7  13

 650.303 BINI EDOARDO VRBEN ITA8  24

 647.804 SVERKO TOMMASO TSPEN ITA9  3

 652.840 AIELLO MATTIA UDLAM ITA10  6

 664.569 SERPI LORENZO UDASU ITA11  10

 647.075 ROIATTI JACOPO UDFDL ITA12  12

 666.454 GIARRATANA FRANCESCO TSGIU ITA13  16

 660.467 BARBISIN PIETRO PNSCP ITA14  18

 666.108 VIANELLO RICCARDO TVCS ITA15  25

 670.401 BIANCHI PIETRO UDLAM ITA16  29

 652.581 JOAN SAMUELE UDFDL ITA17  4

 647.805 SVERKO LUCA TSPEN ITA18  8

 660.044 COLLINO GABRIELE UDFDL ITA19  9

 664.572 D'ETTORRE GIULIO UDASU ITA20  15

 663.059 RAVAIOLI FEDERICO FCCS ITA21  17

 659.934 IOAN ALESSANDRO UDFDL ITA22  19

 652.379 TONDINI LEONARDO FCCS ITA23  20

 668.168 BIAGINI FRANCESCO FEBER ITA24  21

 658.609 BALLARIN ALBERTO TVCS ITA25  22

 668.660 NADIN BRIAN PNVIT ITA26  23

 647.758 FACCIO MATTEO VIJON ITA27  26

 647.685 VIANELLO GIANMARIA PDCUS ITA28  27

 654.019 MENEGAZZO PIETRO TVCS ITA29  28

 663.596 ZORZENONE RUBEN UDFDL ITA30  30

 670.383 ALBONESE DAMIANO TSGIU ITA31  31

 668.802 STERCHELE STEFANO VISCH ITA32  32

 667.519 SCHIAVON GIOVANNI PDIMP ITA33  33

 668.162 GIACOMIN TOMMASO PDIMP ITA34  34

 659.647 MORDINI ALESSANDRO RNVOL ITA35  35

 659.933 IOAN DAVIDE UDFDL ITA36  36

 668.380 ZANELLA ALBERTO PNVIT ITA37  37

 670.988 PICOTTI FRANCESCO UDLAM ITA38  38
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